WEB
04/2020
Fixable articulated foot Ø40 and Ø50
Accepts loads up to 11,000NPR40
PR50
- Levelling foot
- Rubber anti-slip sole (NBR 70 Shore )

DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 20+ 50+
Disc. List -10% On request
H1
A/F
H B
A
G
30°
ØD
ØF
Static Price
Thread load each
 Part number ØD ØF B A A/F G H H1 (N) 1 to 19
Steel spindle
PR40-6-25 40 M6 25 27 12 16,5 52 55 5000 - 5,25 F
PR40-6-50 40 M6 50 27 12 16,5 77 80 5000 - 5,25 F
PR40-8-50 40 M8 50 27 12 16,5 77 80 10000 4 5,84 F
PR40-8-100 40 M8 100 27 12 16,5 127 130 10000 4 8,09 F
PR50-10-75 50 M10 75 30 14 20,0 105 108 11000 4 7,88 F
PR50-10-125 50 M10 125 30 14 20,0 155 158 11000 4 9,40 F
PR50-12-75 50 M12 75 30 14 20,0 105 108 11000 4 8,64 F
PR50-12-125 50 M12 125 30 14 20,0 155 158 11000 4 9,65 F
PR50-16-75 50 M16 75 30 16 20,0 105 108 11000 - 9,75 F
PR50-16-125 50 M16 125 30 16 20,0 155 158 11000 - 10,92 F
Stainless steel spindle
PR40-6-25/SS 40 M6 25 27 12 16,5 52 55 5000 - 7,93 F
PR40-6-50/SS 40 M6 50 27 12 16,5 77 80 5000 - 10,01 F
PR40-8-50/SS 40 M8 50 27 12 16,5 77 80 10000 4 10,94 F
PR40-8-100/SS 40 M8 100 27 12 16,5 127 130 10000 4 15,60 F
PR50-10-75/SS 50 M10 75 30 14 20,0 105 108 11000 4 14,58 F
PR50-10-125/SS 50 M10 125 30 14 20,0 155 158 11000 4 17,95 F
PR50-12-75/SS 50 M12 75 30 14 20,0 105 108 11000 4 13,43 F
PR50-12-125/SS 50 M12 125 30 14 20,0 155 158 11000 4 16,40 F
PR50-16-75/SS 50 M16 75 30 16 20,0 105 108 11000 - 14,87 F
PR50-16-125/SS 50 M16 125 30 16 20,0 155 158 11000 - 17,49 F
Stock*
Our other products
PF20NM
Worm and wheel gear